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Webinars
THE DIGITAL GLAUCOMA NETWORK Saturday’ Februa ry 13’ 2021
all times in CET
Start End Duration | Action Who Role
01:55 ALL: STANDBY
01:59 02:00 00:01 Voice that announces start
02:00 02:02 00:02 Videos of sponsors
02:02 02:05 00:03 Short video of WGA activities
02:05 02:08 00:03 WGA and intro of Moderator Fabian Lerner, Speaker
: : ' Argentina P
02:08 02:11 00:03 Mod_erator introduces each of the Robert N. Weinreb, Moderator
Chairs USA
02:11 | 02:12 00:01 Introduction Rupert Bourne (UK) Xinghuai Sun Chair
. . ) Presentation: Burden of Primary Angle
02:12 02:18 00:06 Closure Disease worldwide Rupert Bourne (UK) Speaker
02:18 02:19 00:01 Introduction Kyung Rim Sung (South Seng Kheong Fang Chair
Korea)
) ) ) Presentation: Mechanisms and Kyung Rim Sung
02:19 02:25 00:08 classification of Angle Closure (South Korea) Speaker
02:25 02:26 00:01 Introduction Tin Aung (Singapore) Norman Aquino Chair
02:26 | 02:32 | o00:06 | Presentation: Genetics of Primary Angle | 5, A \ng (singapore) | Speaker
Closure Glaucoma
02:32 | 0247 | 00115 | DISCUSSION 3 speakers and all
chairs
02:47 02:48 00:01 Introduction Benjamin Xu (USA) Xinghuai Sun Chair
02:48 02:54 00:06 Presentation: Anterior Segment OCT in Benjamin Xu (USA) Speaker
the management of Angle Closure
02:54 02:55 00:01 Introduction Teddy Yamamoto (Japan) Seng Kheong Fang Chair
. . ) Presentation: Agqueous misdirectionand | Teddy Yamamoto
02:55 03:01 00:06 other secondary angle closures (Japan) Speaker
03:01 03:02 00:01 Introduction Ramanijit Sihota (India) Norman Aquino Chair
03:02 03:08 00:06 Prfesentatlon: Ten-year progn05|s of Ramanjlt Sihota Speaker
Primary Angle Closure Disease (India)
03:08 | 03:23 | 00:15 | DISCUSSION 3 speakers and all
chairs
03:23 03:24 00:01 Moderator introduces Topcon Sgt;\ert N. Weinreb, Moderator
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Mini-symposium Topcon
) ) ) Deep Learning in Glaucoma Detection: | Mingguang He
03:24 03:44 00:20 from Development to Deployment and (Australia) Speaker
Refinement
03:23 03:24 00:01 Moderator thanks Topcon SgbAert N. Weinreb, Moderator
03:23 03:26 00:03 Moc!erator introduces each of the Robert N. Weinreb, Moderator
Chairs USA
03:26 | 03:27 | 0001 | IMtroductionPrin Rojanapongpun Xiulan Zhang Chair
(Thailand)
. . , Presentation: Medical treatment of Prin Rojanapongpun
03:27 03:33 00:06 Angle Closure Glaucoma (Thailand) Speaker
03:33 03:34 00:01 Introduction Mingguang He (Australia) Ki Ho Park Chair
) ) ) Presentation: Should | perform Laser Mingguang He
03:34 03:40 00:08 Peripheral Iridotomy? (Australia) Speaker
03:40 03:41 00:01 Introduction David Friedman (USA) Nazrul Islam Chair
. . . Presentation: Should | perform LPI or David Friedman
03:41 | 03:47 00:06 lens extraction? (USA) Speaker
03:47 | 03:48 | 0001 | MtroductionClement Tham (Hong Xiulan Zhang Chair
Kong)
) . ] Presentation: Should | perform lens Clement Tham
03:48 03:54 00:06 extraction or trabeculectomy? (Hong Kong) Speaker
03:54 03:55 00:01 Introduction Shan Lin (USA) Ki Ho Park Chair
03:55 | 04:01 00:06 | Is there arole forgoniosynechiolysisin | Shan Lin (USA) Speaker
angle closure?
04:01 | 04:31 | 00:30 | DISCUSSION All speakers and
chairs
04:31 | 04:34 | 00:03 | Closure SgbAe” N. Weinreb, | \15derator
04:34 04:37 00-03 F|nal. remarks and invitation to next Fab|an. Lerner, Speaker
Webinar Argentina
04:37 04:39 00:02 Videos of sponsors & holding slides
04:39 CLOSE WEBINAR




